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Dr. Jamal AL Saeedi

Chairman

Mob. (UAE ) :00971506353669
Mob. { KSA'} :00966549888998
Mob. { EGY ) :00201122222200
Mob, (EGY ) :00201150045000
Mob. (LYB) :00218918377775
Meb. ( BHR) :00973 3232 9000
Mob. (OMAN): 00968 9466 2200
Mob. (TUR) :00905352009070
Email : drjalsaeedi@leadersuae.net

Amer Kamal

Training Manager- KSA Branch
Mob. (KSA) : 009665 4254 3743
Mob: (UAE) : 00971508063 777
Maob. (OMAN) : 009 68 9466 2244
Mob. (EGY) :00201119888 685
Email : amer@leadersuae.net

“® somaia Mohamed
Branch Manager - Egypt
Mob. (EGY):00201119888671
Email : somaia.l@leadersuae.net

Abdel Baset El Momani

Branch Manager - Jordan

Mob. (1OR): 00962775855554
Email ; abdelbaset@leadersuae.net

@ Dr. Adel Al-Rezqi
Branch Manager - Tunisia
Mob. (TUN): 0021699675032
Mob. (TUN): 0021699168710
Email : adel@leadersuae.net

“& Amgad Gad
Development Manager
Mob. (UAE): 00971554876405
Mob. (EGY): 00201 158806002
Email : amgad@leadersuae.net

: Eslam Mohamed
Supervisor of Training Dep,
Mob. (EGY) : 00201119888565
Mob. (UAE) : 00971503433586
Email : eslam@leadersuae.net

& Nasser Abdullah Nasser Al-Hashami
Branch Manager - Sultanate of Oman
Mob. (OMAN): 0096 894 6622 88
Mob. (OMAN): 0096 895 3565 76
Email : info@leadersuae.net
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“= Nermin Fawzy
General Manager
Mob. (UAE): 00971503433586
Mob. (EGY): 00201119888601
Email : nermin@leadersuae.net

o Ashraf M. Mohamed Mukhtar

Office Manager - libya

Mob. (LBY):00218914459934
Mob. (LBY): 00218923059934
Mob. (EGY): 00201149617770
Email : ashraf. m@leadersuae.net

Siamand Bakr

Branch Manager - Turkey

Mob. (TUR) 00905353546784
Email : siamand@leadersuae.net

& Dr. Mos'ab Al-Rashdan
Branch Manager - Malaysia
Mob. (MAS): 0060102206097
Email : mosab@leadersuae.net

= ENg: Mohamed Mostafa
Engineering & Technical Sec. Manager
Mob. (UAE) :00971559460623
Mob. (EGY) :00201149429996
Mob. (OMAN): 00968 9466 2255
Email : mohamed.h@leadersuae.net

@ Badr Kabbaj
Branch Manager - Morocco
Mob. (MAR): 00212660654911
Emall ; badr@leadersuae.net

@R Dr. Adel Al-Rezqj
© Branch Manager - Germany
Mob. (GER): 004915778535033
Email : adel@leadersuae.net

CNancy Refaat
Deputy Training Manager
Meb. (UAE) :0097150899 0177
Mob. (OMAN): 0096 894 6622 66
Mob. (EGY) :00201119888673
Email : nancy@leadersuae.net
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Leaders Training Center
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Leaders Training Center and Consultancy

= WWUW.LEADERSURE.NET
® INFO@LEADERSURE.NET



